AMATEURSPO RTVEREIN PRAD

RAIFFEISEN WERBERING
MARLENE CUP 2019-2020
INTERNATIONAL FERERAZICNE
SKI SLALOM ITALIANA
/s STARTREIHENFOLGE 1. LAUF S ¢ Spory
FEDERATION INVERNALI
JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS H.KLAMMER ITA  STRECKENNAME KANZEL
SCHIEDRICHTER A.UNTERGASSMAIR ITA START 2340 m
ZIEL 2190 m
RENNLEITER T.RUNGG ITA° HOEHENDIFFERENZ 150 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9885/12/10
9885/12/10
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER
VORLAUFER - A - JZOEGGELER ITA - A - JZOEGGERLER ITA
- B - T.RUNGG ITA - B - T.RUNGG ITA
- C - F.TIBOLLA ITA - C - F.TIBOLLA ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 54 52 54 52
STARTZEIT 9.30 12.30
START ~ CODE  TEILNEHMER Fis
NR  NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT  PUNKTE
FEMMINILE/DAMEN
1 6295335 HOFER Gaby 2000 ITA 7063 ... ...
2 516604 MOSCA Domenica 2000 SuUl 69.16 ... ...
3 355062 BANZER Anna 2000 LIE 63.10 ... ..
4 496475 MIQUEL Patricia 2000 ESP 5580 ... ...
5 435422 WLODARCZYK Julia 2000 POL 7123 ...
6 6295867 SCHRANZHOFER Emily 2002 ITA 7050 ... ...
7 155998 LABASTOVA Alena 2002 CZE 7315 .. L
8 225709 BRUCE Abi 2000 GBR 6592 ... ..
9 155942 ZIKOVA Barbora 2001 CZE 68.62 ... ..
10 6295536 PEDEVILLA Ellen 2001 ITA 4813 ... ...
11 6295489 BACHMANN Nina 2001 ITA 6259 ... ..
12 56506 MOSER Anna 2000 AUT 55.02 ... ..
13 6295595 PELLIZZARI Jamie-Lee 2001 ITA 6144 ... ...
14 6295408 FRENADEMEZ Emmi 2000 ITA 67.80 ... ..
15 6295193 MORVILLO Valeria 1999 ITA 51.38 ... ...
16 206854 LOCHNER Katharina 2000 GER 7533 ...
17 6295791 EISENDLE Magdalena 2002 ITA 7572 ... ..
18 6295745 BERNARDI Vicky 2002 ITA 8217 ... ...
19 516678 JEHLE Chiara 2002 Sul 8225 ... ...
20 6295792 RIENZNER Lisa 2002 ITA 85.08 ... ..
21 395022 JOGEVA Anna Lotta 1999 EST 8746 ... ..
22 6295646 BONAZZI Chiara 2001 ITA 88.14 ... ...
23 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arrieta 2002 ESP 8998 ... ..
24 6296134 TABARELLI Alexia 2003 ITA 9368 ... ...
25 435421 PIEPRZAK Karolina 2000 POL 9467 ... ...
26 6295592 ZINGERLE Lena 2001 ITA 9587 ... ...
27 235347 TSIOVOLOU Maria-Eleni 2001 GRE 96.70 .. ..
28 255416 DAGBJARTSDOTTIR Katla Bjor 1999 ISL 97.09 ... ...
29 6295757 SELLEMOND Laura 2002 ITA 97.32 ... ..
30 115250 JIMENEZ Carolina 2001 CHI 9949 ... ...
31 225798 GORRINGE Giselle 2003 GBR 10056 ... ...
32 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 ESP 101.73 ... ..
33 516676 FRITSCHE Linda 2002 Sul 10334 ... ...
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START
NR

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

CODE
NUMMER

206894
6296108
6296057
6296140
6296111
355067
355066
785015
465118
355065
6295789
35314
6295939
6295482
516728
525118
206945
6296023
6296066
215027
905005
6296067
905006
6296141
6296025
6296152
6296079
6296113
6296183
6296050
175071
6296077
215026
156033
206928
6296106
6296047
6296046
6295990
6296096
6296080
6296022
6296021
6296045
6295847
6296026

492335
6293833
6293505
6294219
492279
6294306
6293578
6294218
6293940
6293837
6293313
6293899
502401
6293609
710378
6294160
350117
6294204
400305
6294638
6294229
400321
230748

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

ARZBERGER Sophia 2001
CALORO Benedetta 2003
SILGONER Karolin 2003
PEER Jasmin 2003
INTERMESOLI Agnese 2003
GRITSCH Marie 2003
NAESCHER Sarah 2003
BIELIUNAITE  Smilte 2002
CONSTANTIN Maria loana 2001
BUEHLER Christina 2003
BELLAPIANTA Gaia 2002
ZIPPES Valentina 2003
RENZINI Lucia 2002
MALL Franziska 2001
WINKLER Lisa 2003
BASTAN Mina 2002
MAIER Romy 2003
SCHRAFFL Greta 2003
MARALDO Caterina 2003
KOVALEVA Valeriya 2003
CHINUPUN Nichakan 2003
TRENTADUE Giulia 2003
SAYTIN Pimsirilak 2002
MALL Selina 2003
THOMA Lara 2003
TASCHLER Johanna 2003
PLONER Nicole 2003
HOLZER Thea 2003
SCHWINGSHACKL Nina 2003
HASELRIEDER Denise 2003
VORRE Clara-Marie Holmer 2003
KOSTNER Chayenne 2003
JUMABAEVA Aliya 2002
NECHUTNA Karolina 2003
THIRY Lilian 2003
LEGATO Michela 2003
PIRCHER Magdalena 2003
WIESER Emma 2003
ORTLER Annalena 2003
TARI Giorgia 2003
WANKER Hanna 2003
PECORARO Mariapia 2003
PECORARO Francesca 2003
ABFALTERER Alissa 2003
HOFER Carmen 2002
STOCKER Franziska 2003
MASCHILE/HERREN
GARCIA Andres 2001
LANTSCHNER David 2001
LEITNER Raphael 2000
MALSINER Max 2002
AGUILA Pol 2000
BACHER Jonas 2002
RIZZI  Lukas 2000
COMPLOJ Matthias 2002
DAZ Martino 2001
PLANOETSCHER Gabriel 2001
LOCHMANN Simon 1999
PUTZER Simon 2001
PLATTER Jonas 2000
GRAMM Lukas 2000
KUNOVAC Harun 2001
MERANER Thomas 2002
NEUKOM Simeon 2001
PEINTNER Andrae 2002
MOEHRING Roy 1999
PERATHONER Max 2003
BERNARDI Jacopo 2002
LEEK David 2000

ZOGRAFOS-MANOS Emmanouil 2000

FIS

NAT  PUNKTE
GER 103.72
ITA 106.24
ITA 109.53
ITA 112.99
ITA 116.64
LIE 117.65
LIE 120.60
LTU  126.39
ROU 127.86
LIE 134.58
ITA 136.29
ARG 142,60
ITA 150.56
ITA 166.39
Sul 176.22
TUR 191.56
GER 219.22
ITA 233.74
ITA 243.80
uzs 311.11
THA  426.74
ITA 434.03
THA  497.02
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

DEN

ITA

uzB

CZE

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ESP 62.77
ITA 70.34
ITA 65.33
ITA 62.67
ESP 76.14
ITA 58.48
ITA 53.00
ITA 72.92
ITA 74.15
ITA 67.28
ITA 73.95
ITA 60.79
SWE  66.65
ITA 64.51
BIH 72.50
ITA 77.43
LIE 81.60
ITA 81.72
NED 84.10
ITA 84.36
ITA 85.41
NED 88.42
GRE 88.80
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START
NR

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

CODE
NUMMER

6294515
6294169
6294506
203075
6294203
740039
6293518
250411
54641
6294559
6293836
460122
6294211
6294145
6293894
54614
690765
30486
6293881
203040
400356
6294726
6294328
6293887
6294281
390050
6293557
6294217
6294423
6294236
400357
942041
6294232
6293879
512540
6294710
203156
6293644
6294654
400344
6293543
203136
203138
6294318
6294563
6294560
6294630
6293886
6294629
900006
6533306
6294676
6294317
6294600
6294640
6294764
6294657
6294598
54781
6294602
6294727
520233
6294734
203174
6294725
6294735
6294677
6294603
482200
203144
6294655
6294656

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

ZUCCHINI Francesco Riccard

PLATTNER Manuel
GHIRARDO Edgar

VON STEUN Vincent
VIDONI Giacomo Antonio
HARUTYUNYAN Harutyun
EGGER Dominik

THORDARSON Georg Fannar

KOCH Florian
STAUDER Gabriel
LARCHER Maximilian
STEFANESCU Alexandru
LOCHMANN Niki

PINTI Federico  Maria

GROSSRUBATSCHER Matteo

BAUMGARTNER Dennis
PETRUK Nazariy
BONACALZA Joaquin
UNTERFRAUNER Samuel
FRIBERT Henrik
JEURISSEN Jurre
VILLGRATTER Denis
ZUECH Sebastian
OBERHAMMER Michael
PERKMANN Dominik
DANILAS Hans Markus
LEONARDI Daniel
COMPLOJ Rene
THOMASER Andre'
SCHIEDER Raphael
DIJKSMAN Christopher
PUPOVCI Arbi
SCHOENBERG Sasha
DA RIN Alessandro
KIRCHMAYER Robin
LAGEDER Manuel
UNGER David
WEISSENSTEINER Philipp
SAPUTO Giorgio
WIJMAN Thijmen
PODA Alessandro
BESSER Felix
BRUCH-WAGNER Simon
SCARPITTI Antonio
ZOEGGELER Alexander
WILLEIT Gabriel

COIN Diego
OBEREGGER Matthias
SANTINI  Alex
HIRANRAT Natthawut
BROUILLETTE Xander
GIETL Christian
ANGELONI Matteo
SILLER Maximilian
LETTIG Filippo
HOPFGARTNER Raffael
BENEDETTI Alberto
PIXNER Daniel

MONZ Johannes
PUTZER Manuel

GRAF Andre'

HAYMANA Kerem
PESCOLDERUNG Franz
KLEIN Jonathan
DURNWALDER Simon
HOELLRIGL Laurin
SCHRANZHOFER Hannes
WOERNDLE Leo
MIZINTSEV Ivan

JUSE Felix

OSTOLIDI  Alex
MADDALENA Sebastiano

2003
2002
2003
2001
2002
2000
2000
1999
2001
2003
2001
1999
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2003
2003
2002
2001
2002
2003
2000
2002
2002
2002
2003
2000
2002
2001
2002
2003
2003
2000
2003
2002
2000
2003
2001
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

FIS

NAT  PUNKTE
ITA 89.91
ITA 89.93
ITA 93.60
GER 94.72
ITA 95.72
ARM 95.75
ITA 101.80
ISL 103.05
AUT  105.21
ITA 105.77
ITA 110.57
ROU 112.70
ITA 112.76
ITA 115.20
ITA 115.47
AUT  117.68
UKR  118.00
ARG 118.29
ITA 120.05
GER 12441
NED 128.54
ITA 129.51
ITA 132.70
ITA 133.85
ITA 135.96
EST 136.12
ITA 138.95
ITA 142.98
ITA 143.38
ITA 147.33
NED 148.34
KOS 149.53
ITA 153.36
ITA 164.54
Sul 170.35
ITA 170.75
GER 170.82
ITA 171.43
ITA 173.40
NED 180.28
ITA 183.72
GER 188.94
GER 198.08
ITA 208.26
ITA 24445
ITA 251.28
ITA 257.36
ITA 292.61
ITA 299.95
THA  526.80
USA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

ITA

ITA

TUR

ITA

GER

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RUS

GER

ITA

ITA
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